Features
• Single +5 V Power Supply
• 18-Bit Resolution
• 94 dB Dynamic Range
• Linear Phase Digital Anti-Alias Filtering
0.05dB Passband Ripple
80dB Stopband Rejection
• Low Power Dissipation: 150 mW

The device is available in a 0.208" wide, 8-pin surface
mount package.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Model Temp. Range Package Type
CS5330A-KS -10° to 70°C 8-pin plastic SOIC
CS5331A-KS -10° to 70°C 8-pin plastic SOIC
CS5330A-BS -40° to +85°C 8-pin plastic SOIC
CS5331A-BS -40° to +85°C 8-pin plastic SOIC
Cirrus Logic, Inc.
Crystal Semiconductor Product Division
P.O. Box 17847, Austin, TX 78760
(512) 445-7222  FAX: (512) 445-7581